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2021 Schedule
Sun Feb 20 11:37pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Fantistics Fantasy Sports
The Sports Caddy

SCA Promotions
DreamCo Design

World Champion Fantasy
The Athletic

Monkey Knife Fight

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
ESPN

Fantistics Fantasy Sports
The Sports Caddy

SCA Promotions
DreamCo Design

World Champion Fantasy
The Athletic

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Occupy Fantasy

ESPN

Fantistics Fantasy Sports
The Sports Caddy

SCA Promotions
DreamCo Design

World Champion Fantasy

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
International Bancard
Occupy Fantasy

ESPN

Fantistics Fantasy Sports
The Sports Caddy

SCA Promotions
DreamCo Design

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
OwnersBox

International Bancard
Occupy Fantasy

ESPN

Fantistics Fantasy Sports
The Sports Caddy

SCA Promotions

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Encore Fantasy Games
OwnersBox

International Bancard
Occupy Fantasy

ESPN

Fantistics Fantasy Sports
The Sports Caddy

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
NFFC

160.58
136.70
141.86

0.00
152.66
129.08
123.54

182.50
114.68
115.56
129.00
164.02
132.94
153.52

115.98
101.44
161.08
138.32
102.94
148.52
102.48

175.20
106.14
109.32
128.02
117.72
165.88
137.92

155.98
111.80
151.58
123.26
111.88
155.40
159.22

146.36
119.40
140.94
124.58

87.20
120.34
163.12

100.58

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS

Sportradar

ESPN

Occupy Fantasy
International Bancard
OwnersBox

Encore Fantasy Games
NFFC

Sportradar

Occupy Fantasy
International Bancard
OwnersBox

Encore Fantasy Games
NFFC

Monkey Knife Fight

Sportradar
International Bancard
OwnersBox

Encore Fantasy Games
NFFC

Monkey Knife Fight
The Athletic

Sportradar

OwnersBox

Encore Fantasy Games
NFFC

Monkey Knife Fight

The Athletic

World Champion Fantasy

Sportradar

Encore Fantasy Games
NFFC

Monkey Knife Fight

The Athletic

World Champion Fantasy
DreamCo Design

Sportradar

NFFC

Monkey Knife Fight

The Athletic

World Champion Fantasy
DreamCo Design

SCA Promotions

Sportradar

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

100.30
149.12
111.10
182.84
114.62
156.96
120.88

111.82
115.86
159.12

94.58
158.90
115.42

82.18

103.32
128.52
114.12
176.54
143.24
103.78
141.30

121.96
135.02
131.32
128.98
116.02
118.42
110.06

147.18
114.56
174.82
118.64
121.08
136.34
194.58

139.72
129.80
122.34
142.18
122.88
128.26
174.40

132.40
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Encore Fantasy Games
OwnersBox

International Bancard
Occupy Fantasy

ESPN

Fantistics Fantasy Sports

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Monkey Knife Fight
NFFC

Encore Fantasy Games
OwnersBox
International Bancard
Occupy Fantasy

ESPN

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
The Athletic

Monkey Knife Fight
NFFC

Encore Fantasy Games
OwnersBox
International Bancard
Occupy Fantasy

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
World Champion Fantasy
The Athletic

Monkey Knife Fight
NFFC

Encore Fantasy Games
OwnersBox

International Bancard

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
DreamCo Design

World Champion Fantasy
The Athletic

Monkey Knife Fight
NFFC

Encore Fantasy Games
OwnersBox

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
SCA Promotions
DreamCo Design

World Champion Fantasy
The Athletic

Monkey Knife Fight
NFFC

Encore Fantasy Games

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
The Sports Caddy

SCA Promotions
DreamCo Design

139.64

66.86
146.46
129.08
129.26
115.40

118.16
134.82
106.06
146.40
124.40
120.42
112.36

92.64
112.38
173.74
132.30

96.08
110.86
108.64

118.60
128.70
96.56
139.70
99.04
133.04
76.12

114.32
129.58
111.80
114.42
209.18

87.50

94.74

94.36
149.90

97.94
110.60
129.42
138.72
117.36

103.40
93.06
125.08

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs

Monkey Knife Fight

The Athletic

World Champion Fantasy
DreamCo Design

SCA Promotions

The Sports Caddy

Sportradar

The Athletic

World Champion Fantasy
DreamCo Design

SCA Promotions

The Sports Caddy
Fantistics Fantasy Sports

Sportradar

World Champion Fantasy
DreamCo Design

SCA Promotions

The Sports Caddy
Fantistics Fantasy Sports
ESPN

Sportradar

DreamCo Design

SCA Promotions

The Sports Caddy
Fantistics Fantasy Sports
ESPN

Occupy Fantasy

Sportradar

SCA Promotions

The Sports Caddy
Fantistics Fantasy Sports
ESPN

Occupy Fantasy
International Bancard

Sportradar

The Sports Caddy
Fantistics Fantasy Sports
ESPN

Occupy Fantasy
International Bancard
OwnersBox

Sportradar
Fantistics Fantasy Sports
ESPN

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

143.94
146.34
144.34
139.54
127.24

80.14

101.74

84.90
116.70
102.14
113.72
130.16
118.20

116.48
73.70
92.22

100.58

108.56

110.62

102.52

94.30
95.98
107.02
151.54
86.92
111.18
108.72

147.38
121.58
114.96
111.72
141.80
110.16
102.12

85.14
135.10
98.42
129.98
98.90
133.18
105.50

118.64
47.80
127.96
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World Champion Fantasy
The Athletic

Monkey Knife Fight
NFFC

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
Fantistics Fantasy Sports
The Sports Caddy

SCA Promotions
DreamCo Design

World Champion Fantasy
The Athletic

Monkey Knife Fight

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15
DreamCo Design

SCA Promotions

OwnersBox

Occupy Fantasy

Sportradar

Fantistics Fantasy Sports
International Bancard

NFFC

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16
The Sports Caddy
Encore Fantasy Games
Occupy Fantasy

ESPN

DreamCo Design
Fantistics Fantasy Sports
OwnersBox

SCA Promotions
Sportradar

The Athletic

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17
The Sports Caddy
Encore Fantasy Games
Monkey Knife Fight
DreamCo Design

ESPN

Fantistics Fantasy Sports
Occupy Fantasy
OwnersBox

SCA Promotions
Sportradar

The Athletic

145.22

97.46
195.90
181.58

80.20
139.42
108.62
155.10
147.02

91.82
151.62

92.74
96.80
73.58
99.50
85.04
51.80
96.36
111.14

138.06
135.60
78.20
41.20
115.00
66.90
99.50
61.40
155.44
125.82

151.70
148.02
122.64
132.88
107.28
59.50
53.00
86.44
68.80
90.24
124.76

VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs

Occupy Fantasy
International Bancard
OwnersBox

Encore Fantasy Games

Sportradar

ESPN

Occupy Fantasy
International Bancard
OwnersBox

Encore Fantasy Games
NFFC

The Sports Caddy
Encore Fantasy Games
World Champion Fantasy
The Athletic

ESPN

Monkey Knife Fight

NFFC

International Bancard
World Champion Fantasy
Monkey Knife Fight

International Bancard
NFFC
World Champion Fantasy

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

93.12
120.90
116.32
125.12

125.30
108.50
125.68
116.18
108.24
125.82
176.20

123.00
127.68
152.86
79.00
89.26
94.18

179.14
106.88
112.08
111.50

146.66
137.88
137.40
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