

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Fantistics Fantasy Sports	160.58	VS	Sportradar	100.30
The Sports Caddy	136.70	VS	ESPN	149.12
SCA Promotions	141.86	VS	Occupy Fantasy	111.10
DreamCo Design	0.00	VS	International Bancard	182.84
World Champion Fantasy	152.66	VS	OwnersBox	114.62
The Athletic	129.08	VS	Encore Fantasy Games	156.96
Monkey Knife Fight	123.54	VS	NFFC	120.88
Week 2 - NFL Week 2	400 50			444.00
ESPN	182.50	VS	Sportradar	111.82
Fantistics Fantasy Sports	114.68	VS	Occupy Fantasy	115.86
The Sports Caddy	115.56	VS	International Bancard	159.12
SCA Promotions	129.00	VS	OwnersBox	94.58
DreamCo Design	164.02	VS	Encore Fantasy Games NFFC	158.90
World Champion Fantasy The Athletic	132.94	VS		115.42
The Athletic	153.52	VS	Monkey Knife Fight	82.18
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Occupy Fantasy	115.98	VS	Sportradar	103.32
ESPN	101.44	VS	International Bancard	128.52
Fantistics Fantasy Sports	161.08	VS	OwnersBox	114.12
The Sports Caddy	138.32	VS	Encore Fantasy Games	176.54
SCA Promotions	102.94	VS	NFFC	143.24
DreamCo Design	148.52	VS	Monkey Knife Fight	103.78
World Champion Fantasy	102.48	VS	The Athletic	141.30
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
International Bancard	175.20	VS	Sportradar	121.96
Occupy Fantasy	106.14	VS	OwnersBox	135.02
ESPN	109.32	VS	Encore Fantasy Games	131.32
Fantistics Fantasy Sports	128.02	VS	NFFC	128.98
The Sports Caddy	117.72	VS	Monkey Knife Fight	116.02
SCA Promotions	165.88	VS	The Athletic	118.42
DreamCo Design	137.92	VS	World Champion Fantasy	110.06
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
OwnersBox	155.98	VS	Sportradar	147.18
International Bancard	111.80	VS	Encore Fantasy Games	114.56
Occupy Fantasy	151.58	VS	NFFC	174.82
ESPN	123.26	VS	Monkey Knife Fight	118.64
Fantistics Fantasy Sports	111.88	VS	The Athletic	121.08
The Sports Caddy	155.40	VS	World Champion Fantasy	136.34
SCA Promotions	159.22	VS	DreamCo Design	194.58
Week 6 - NFL Week 6	4.40.00			400 70
Encore Fantasy Games	146.36	VS	Sportradar	139.72
OwnersBox	119.40	VS	NFFC	129.80
International Bancard	140.94	VS	Monkey Knife Fight	122.34
Occupy Fantasy	124.58	VS	The Athletic	142.18
ESPN	87.20	VS	World Champion Fantasy	122.88 128.26
Fantistics Fantasy Sports	120.34	VS	DreamCo Design	
The Sports Caddy	163.12	VS	SCA Promotions	174.40
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
NFFC	100.58	VS	Sportradar	132.40



SiriusXM FSGA National Conference

www.rtsports.com 2021 Schedule Sun Feb 20 11:37pm ET

			Sann	66 20 TT.07 pm ET
Encore Fantasy Games	139.64	vs	Monkey Knife Fight	143.94
OwnersBox	66.86	VS	The Athletic	146.34
International Bancard	146.46	VS	World Champion Fantasy	144.34
Occupy Fantasy	129.08	VS	DreamCo Design	139.54
ESPN	129.26	VS	SCA Promotions	127.24
Fantistics Fantasy Sports	115.40	VS	The Sports Caddy	80.14
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Monkey Knife Fight	118.16	VS	Sportradar	101.74
NFFC	134.82	VS	The Athletic	84.90
Encore Fantasy Games	106.06	VS	World Champion Fantasy	116.70
OwnersBox	146.40	VS	DreamCo Design	102.14
International Bancard	124.40	VS	SCA Promotions	113.72
Occupy Fantasy	120.42	VS	The Sports Caddy	130.16
ESPN	112.36	VS	Fantistics Fantasy Sports	118.20
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
The Athletic	92.64	VS	Sportradar	116.48
Monkey Knife Fight	112.38	VS	World Champion Fantasy	73.70
NFFC	173.74	VS	DreamCo Design	92.22
Encore Fantasy Games	132.30	VS	SCA Promotions	100.58
OwnersBox	96.08	VS	The Sports Caddy	108.56
International Bancard	110.86	VS	Fantistics Fantasy Sports	110.62
Occupy Fantasy	108.64	VS	ESPN	102.52
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
World Champion Fantasy	118.60	VS	Sportradar	94.30
The Athletic	128.70	VS	DreamCo Design	95.98
Monkey Knife Fight	96.56	VS	SCA Promotions	107.02
NFFC	139.70	VS	The Sports Caddy	151.54
Encore Fantasy Games	99.04	VS	Fantistics Fantasy Sports	86.92
OwnersBox	133.04	VS	ESPN	111.18
International Bancard	76.12	VS	Occupy Fantasy	108.72
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
DreamCo Design	114.32	VS	Sportradar	147.38
World Champion Fantasy	129.58	VS	SCA Promotions	121.58
The Athletic	111.80	VS	The Sports Caddy	114.96
Monkey Knife Fight	114.42	VS	Fantistics Fantasy Sports	111.72
NFFC	209.18	VS	ESPN	141.80
Encore Fantasy Games	87.50	VS	Occupy Fantasy	110.16
OwnersBox	94.74	VS	International Bancard	102.12
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
SCA Promotions	94.36	VS	Sportradar	85.14
DreamCo Design	149.90	VS	The Sports Caddy	135.10
World Champion Fantasy	97.94	VS	Fantistics Fantasy Sports	98.42
The Athletic	110.60	VS	ESPN	129.98
Monkey Knife Fight	129.42	VS	Occupy Fantasy	98.90
NFFC	138.72	VS	International Bancard	133.18
Encore Fantasy Games	117.36	VS	OwnersBox	105.50
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
The Sports Caddy	103.40	VS	Sportradar	118.64
	93.06	VS	Fantistics Fantasy Sports	47.80
SCA Promotions	33.00			



SiriusXM FSGA National Conference

www.rtsports.com 2021 Schedule Sun Feb 20 11:37pm ET

				60111 66 20 11:07 pill E1
World Champion Fantasy	145.22	VS	Occupy Fantasy	93.12
The Athletic	97.46	VS	International Bancard	120.90
Monkey Knife Fight	195.90	VS	OwnersBox	116.32
NFFC	181.58	VS	Encore Fantasy Games	125.12
Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
Fantistics Fantasy Sports	80.20	VS	Sportradar	125.30
The Sports Caddy	139.42	VS	ESPN	108.50
SCA Promotions	108.62	VS	Occupy Fantasy	125.68
DreamCo Design	155.10	VS	International Bancard	116.18
World Champion Fantasy	147.02	VS	OwnersBox	108.24
The Athletic	91.82	VS	Encore Fantasy Games	125.82
Monkey Knife Fight	151.62	VS	NFFC	176.20
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15				
DreamCo Design	92.74	VS	The Sports Caddy	123.00
SCA Promotions	96.80	VS	Encore Fantasy Games	127.68
OwnersBox	73.58	VS	World Champion Fantasy	152.86
Occupy Fantasy	99.50	VS	The Athletic	79.00
Sportradar	85.04	VS	ESPN	89.26
Fantistics Fantasy Sports	51.80	VS	Monkey Knife Fight	94.18
International Bancard	96.36			
NFFC	111.14			
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16				
The Sports Caddy	138.06	VS	NFFC	179.14
Encore Fantasy Games	135.60	VS	International Bancard	106.88
Occupy Fantasy	78.20	VS	World Champion Fantasy	112.08
ESPN	41.20	VS	Monkey Knife Fight	111.50
DreamCo Design	115.00			
Fantistics Fantasy Sports	66.90			
OwnersBox	99.50			
SCA Promotions	61.40			
Sportradar	155.44			
The Athletic	125.82			
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17				
The Sports Caddy	151.70	VS	International Bancard	146.66
Encore Fantasy Games	148.02	VS	NFFC	137.88
Monkey Knife Fight	122.64	VS	World Champion Fantasy	137.40
DreamCo Design	132.88			
ESPN	107.28			
Fantistics Fantasy Sports	59.50			
Occupy Fantasy	53.00			
OwnersBox	86.44			
SCA Promotions	68.80			
Sportradar	90.24			
The Athletic	124.76			